Route 111 and 117 Expressway Bus Timetable (Weekdays, Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays)

[To: Nago - Motobu]

upd Feb 1, 2025

. Ko:::)mi Koske;sai Free |Asahibashi Renritsu| \ ha ) ) Okinawa) y vawa| Kin | Ginoza Nago | Nas© Motobu 2’?': OTr?"e"
No. Company | mamber| Rjokaks | Ryokak | Zone | (Naha Bun | Kokuba | oo | tnter | Kot |30} L, | Kikaba Vamasato| S L) thento |l | twer | tuer | Intr | Vofuke |Shivakusol | MplR | Tancka | et | oo
e e mae Change 1 mae Expo | Resort
park) | & Spa
1| #-Na | 111 || 6:00 | 6:01 | 6:02 [ 6:10 | 6:18 | 6:24 | 6:26 | 6:31 | 6:34 | 6:37 | 6:40 | 6:43 | 6:47 | 6:50 | 6:54 | 7:04 | 7:14 | 7:24 | 7:39 | 744 | 749 | — | — | — | — | —
2| H-To | 111 || 6:30 | 6:31 | 6:32 | 6:40 | 6:48 | 6:54 | 6:56 | 7:01 | 7:04 | 7:07 | 7:10 | 7:12 | 7:16 | 7:19 | 7:23 | 7:33 | 7:43 | 7:53 [ 8:08 | 813 | 818 | — | — | — | — | —
3| H-Na | 117 || 6:45 | 6:46 | 6:48 | 6:55 | 7:03 | 7:09 | 7:11 | 7:16 | 7:19 | 7:22 | 7:25 | 7:27 | 7:31 | 7:34 | 7:38 | 7:48 | — | 8:06 | 8:23 | 8:27 | 8:30 | 8:55 | 9:00 | 9:02 | 9:09 | 9:19
4] H-To | 111 | 7:30 | 7:31 | 7:33 | 7:41 | 7:49 | 7:55 | 7:58 | 8:03 [ 8:06 | 8:09 [ 8:12 [ 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:25 | 8:29 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:59 | 9:14| 9:18 | 9:22 | — | — | — | — | —
5| Bi-Ryu | 117 || 8:25 | 8:26 | 8:28 | 8:36 | 8:44 | 8:50 | 8:52 | 8:57 | 9:00 [ 9:03 [ 9:06 | 9:09 | 9:14 | 9:19 | 9:24 | 9:34 | — | 9:49 [10:09| 10:14 | 10:24|10:44]10:47]|10:50] 11:00§ 11:10
6| Bi-Ryu | 117 || 9:20 | 9:21 | 9:23 | 9:31 | 9:39 | 9:45 | 9:47 | 9:52 | 9:55 | 9:58 [10:01| 10:04 | 10:09 [ 10:14] 10:19| 10:29 | — [10:44[11:04| 11:09 | 11:19 | 11:39|11:42]11:45] 11:55] 12:05
7| #h-0ki | 117 || 9:45 | 9:46 | 9:47 | 9:55 [10:03] 10:09 | 10:11]10:16]10:19]10:21|10:24| 10:26 | 10:30 [ 10:34| 10:37| 10:45 | — |11:00|11:15| 11:19 | 11:27 [11:47[11:50| — |12:00] 12:05
8| H-Na | 117 || 10:15 | 10:16 | 10:18| 10:25 | 10:33| 10:38 | 10:40| 10:45| 10:48 | 10:51 [ 10:54| 10:56 | 11:00 | 11:03] 11:07 | 11:17 | — [11:35[11:52| 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:24]12:29|12:31] 12:41|12:51
9| #M-To | 111 [ 11:25] 11:26 |11:28] 11:35 |11:44| 11:50 | 11:52|11:57|12:00|12:03|12:06| 12:08 | 12:13 | 12:17| 12:22| 12:31 [ 12:41]12:51[13:06] 13:10 | 13:16| — | — | — | — | —
10[ Bi-Ryu | 117 || 12:00 | 12:01 |12:03] 12:11 |12:19] 12:25 | 12:27]12:32]12:35]|12:38| 12:41| 12:44 | 12:49 [ 12:54[ 12:59| 13:09 | — |13:24|13:44| 13:49 | 13:59 [ 14:19|14:22 | 14:25| 14:35] 14:45
11| H-To | 111 || 12:20 | 12:21 |12:23| 12:30 |12:38] 12:44 |12:46]12:51]12:54]12:57]13:00| 13:02 | 13:06 | 13:10] 13:15] 13:24 | 13:34| 13:44|13:59| 14:03 [14:07| — | — | — | — | —
12| A-Na | 117 || 12:50 | 12:51 | 12:53] 13:00 |13:08] 13:14 | 13:16]13:21]13:24]13:27|13:30| 13:33 | 13:38 [ 13:43| 13:50| 14:00 | — |14:15]|14:30| 14:35 | 14:45|15:00| 15:03|15:06] 15:16] 15:26
13| A-Na | 117 [ 13:40 | 13:41 |13:43] 13:51 |13:59| 14:04 | 14:06| 14:11]14:14]|14:17]| 14:20| 14:22 | 14:26 | 14:29] 14:33| 14:43 | — |15:01|15:18| 15:22 | 15:25 | 15:50 15:55| 15:57| 16:07 16:17
14| Hi-Ryu | 111 || 15:15 | 15:16 | 15:18| 15:26 |15:34| 15:40 | 15:42]15:47]15:50]15:53|15:56| 15:59 | 16:04 | 16:09] 16:14| 16:25 | 16:36] 16:47|17:07| 17:12 [17:20| — | — | — | — | —
15[ #p-Oki | 111 || 15:55 | 15:56 | 15:57| 16:05 [16:13] 16:18 | 16:20]16:25]16:28]16:30|16:33| 16:35 | 16:42 | 16:45] 16:50| 17:00 | 17:10| 17:20| 17:35| 17:39 [1745| — | — | — | — | —
16 #-To | 111 || 16:15 | 16:16 |16:18| 16:26 |16:36] 16:42 | 16:44]16:49]16:52]16:54|16:57| 16:59 | 17:06 | 17:09] 17:16| 17:26 | 17:36]| 17:46|18:02| 18:07 [18:10| — | — | — | — | —
17 B-Na | 111 || 16:40 | 16:41 | 16:43| 16:50 [17:02] 17:10 | 17:12]17:17]|17:20]|17:23|17:26| 17:28 | 17:32 | 17:36| 17:42| 17:53 | 18:04|18:15|18:31| 18:36 [1840| — | — | — | — | —
18| Hi-Ryu | 111 || 18:10 | 18:11 |18:13] 18:21 |18:29] 18:35|18:37|18:42|18:45]18:48|18:51| 18:54 | 18:59 [19:04] 19:09] 19:20 | 19:31]|19:42|20:00| 20:05 [20:16| — | — | — | — | —
19| #p-Oki | 111 || 18:35 | 18:36 | 18:37| 18:45 |18:54] 19:00]19:02]19:07]19:10]19:12]19:15] 19:17 | 19:21 [19:24] 19:28] 19:37 | 19:47]|19:58|20:13| 20:17 [20:26| — | — | — | — | —
20| Bi-Ryu | 111 [ 19:20 | 19:21 [ 19:23| 19:31 [19:39] 19:45 [19:47[19:52[19:55[19:58[20:01| 20:04 | 20:09 | 20:14| 20:19 | 20:30 | 20:41]20:52]21:08]| 21:13 |21:21| — | — | — | — | —
21) #-Oki | 111 || 20:15 | 20:16 | 20:17| 20:25 [20:34 20:39 [ 20:41[20:46|20:50( 20:52[20:55[ 20:57 | 21:01 | 21:04| 21:08| 21:18 |21:28]21:38]21:53] 21:57 | 22:05| — | — | — | — | —
*0Operating companies: ¥i-Ryu = Ryukyu Bus Transportation, #-Oki = Okinawa Bus, #F-Na = Naha Bus, 3-To = Toyo Bus.

*P|ease note that this timetable may change slightly due to traffic congestion and other reasons. .
*P|ease note that Okinawa Bus's route 117 does not pass through Tancha.

*The “Ginoza IC” bus stop boarding for No

117 will be available only for a limited period of time




[To: Naha Airport]

Route 111 and 117 Expressway Bus Timetable (Weekdays, Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays)

upd Feb 1, 2025

OTr?"e“ 2’1:: Motobu Nago Nago Ginoza| Kin |Ishikawa|OKinaWa Naha |Renritsu Asahibashi | Free Koske;sai Ko:(et:)mi
B e e e e B el e el B R e e ] O e B e ] Rl o e

Resort | Expo mae Change mae T m

&Spa | park)
1| ¥-Ryu | 111 — — — — — 5:40 5:45 5:50 | 6:05 | 6:15 | 6:25 | 6:35 | 6:38 | 6:43 | 6:48 | 6:51 | 6:54 | 6:57 | 7:00 | 7:05 | 7:06 | 7:14 | 7:22 | 7:30 | 7:42 7:50
2| Hi-Ryu | 111 — — — — — 6:20 6:25 | 6:30 | 6:45 | 6:55 | 7:05 [ 7:15 | 7:18 | 7:23 | 7:28 | 7:31 | 7:34 | 7:37 | 7:40 | 7:45 | 7:46 | 7:54 | 8:02 | 8:10 | 8:22 8:30
3| #-Oki | 111 — — — — — 7:15 7:18 7:20 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:06 | 8:09 | 8:13 | 8:19 | 8:21 | 8:24 | 8:27 | 8:30 | 8:36 | 8:37 | 8:45 | 8:54 | 8:59 | 9:03 9:10
4| Bf-Na | 111 — — — — — 8:30 8:33 | 8:37 | 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:12 [ 9:20 | 9:23 | 9:27 | 9:31 | 9:33 [ 9:36 | 9:39 | 9:42 | 9:47 | 9:48 | 9:56 | 10:04 |10:10] 10:13 | 10:28
5] H-To | 111 — — — — — 9:00 9:03 | 9:05 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 [ 9:49 [ 9:52 | 9:56 | 10:00 [ 10:02[10:05[10:07]10:10]10:15] 10:16]10:23| 10:32 |10:37| 10:42 | 10:46
6| Bi-Ryu | 111 — — — — — 9:20 9:25 ] 9:30 | 9:45 | 9:55 [ 10:05[ 10:15[10:18]10:23| 10:28 [ 10:31[10:34[10:37]10:40|10:45] 10:46]10:54| 11:02 |11:10] 11:22 | 11:30
7] H-To | 111 — — — — — [ 10:00 | 10:03 ]10:05/10:21[10:31| 10:41[10:49[10:52]10:56| 11:00 [ 11:02[11:05[11:07]11:10|11:15] 11:16]11:23| 11:32 |11:37] 11:42 | 11:46
8| FE-Na | 117 J10:10§10:12]10:20/10:22|10:27| 10:52 | 10:55 [10:59|11:15| — | 11:35]|11:44]11:47[11:50| 11:54 | 11:56]11:59[12:02]12:05[12:10] 12:11]12:18| 12:26 [12:33] 12:36 | 12:46
9| Hi-Ryu | 117 |11:50§11:52]12:00[12:03]|12:08| 12:33 | 12:38 [12:43|12:58| — |13:18|13:28|13:31| 13:36| 13:41 | 13:44|13:47|13:50|13:53|13:58] 13:59 | 14:07| 14:15 |14:25| 14:35 | 14:45
10| jh-Oki | 117 J12:55§12:57] — |13:07[13:10| 13:35 | 13:38 [13:40(13:56| — | 14:11]14:19]14:22(14:26| 14:30 | 14:32]14:35[14:37|14:40|14:45| 14:46|14:54| 15:02 [15:07| 15:12 | 15:15
11| H-To | 111 — — — — — | 14:00 | 14:03 |14:05|14:21[14:31| 14:41 [ 14:49[14:52| 14:56| 15:00 [ 15:02[15:05[15:07]15:10]15:15] 15:16|15:23| 15:32 |15:37| 15:42 | 15:46
12| Jh-Na | 117 J13:20§13:22]13:30|13:32|13:37| 14:02 | 14:05 [14:09|14:25| — |14:45|14:54]14:57[15:00| 15:04 | 15:06]15:09[15:12]15:15[15:20| 15:21 | 15:28| 15:36 [15:42| 15:45 | 15:55
13| H-To | 111 — — — — — | 15:00 | 15:03 |15:05|15:21[15:31| 15:41 [ 15:49[15:53] 15:57| 16:01 [ 16:03[16:06[16:09]16:12]16:17] 16:18]16:26| 16:35 |16:40| 16:45 | 16:49
14| Hi-Ryu | 117 |14:40)14:42]14:50|14:53]14:58] 15:23 | 15:28 |15:33]|15:48| — |16:08]16:18|16:21|16:26| 16:31 | 16:34[16:37[16:40|16:43|16:48| 16:49|16:57| 17:05 [17:15| 17:25 | 17:35
15| #p-Oki | 111 — — — — — | 15:55 | 15:58 |16:00|16:18|16:28| 16:38[ 16:47[16:50] 16:55| 16:59 [ 17:01 [17:04[17:07]17:10|17:16] 17:17|17:25| 17:32 |17:38] 17:43 | 17:50
16| Bi-Ryu | 117 | 15:35f15:37]15:45]|15:48|15:53| 16:18 | 16:23 [16:28]16:43| — | 17:03| 17:13|17:16[ 17:21| 17:26 | 17:29|17:32[17:35]|17:38|17:43| 17:44|17:52| 18:00 [18:10| 18:20 | 18:30
17] B-Na | 117 ]16:10]16:12]16:22]16:25]|16:30] 16:56 | 17:01 |17:06|17:21| — |17:36]|17:46|17:49| 17:54| 17:59 | 18:02[18:05[18:08|18:11|18:16] 18:17[18:25| 18:33 [18:38| 18:45 | 18:55
18| #h-Oki | 117 J16:55f16:57] — |17:08|17:11| 17:37 | 17:41 [17:45|18:03| — | 18:18]18:28|18:31|18:36| 18:41 | 18:43|18:46|18:52|18:55[19:00| 19:01|19:10| 19:18 [19:24| 19:28 | 19:30
19| JF-Na | 117 §17:20§17:22]17:30|17:32|17:37| 18:02 | 18:06 [18:10|18:28| — | 18:46|18:55]|18:58|19:01| 19:05 | 19:07|19:10{19:13]19:16[19:21| 19:2219:29| 19:37 [19:43| 19:46 | 19:56
20| H-To | 111 — — — — — | 18:45 | 18:48 |18:50/19:06[19:16] 19:26 [ 19:34[19:37]19:41| 19:45 [ 19:47[19:50[19:52]19:55]20:00] 20:01]20:08| 20:17 20:22] 20:26 | 20:30
21| F-Na | 111 — — — — — | 19:35 ] 19:38 |19:41]19:56|20:06| 20:16 [ 20:24 [ 20:26| 20:29 | 20:32 [ 20:34 [20:37[20:40]20:43]20:47] 20:48]20:54| 21:00 |21:05] 21:08 | 21:23

*Qperating companies: Hi-Ryu = Ryukyu Bus Transportation,

*The “Ginoza IC” bus stop boarding for No.

sh-0ki = Okinawa Bus,

F-Na = Naha
*Please note that this timetable may change slightly due to traffic congestion and other reasons.,
*Please note that Okinawa Bus’'s route 117 does not pass through Tancha.

Bus, #-To = Toyo Bus.

117 will be available only for a limited period of time.




